

Contract No. 1 GENERAL		
BID DATE - 14 JANUARY 2025 11:00 AM	East Coast Contracting, Inc. New Cumberland, PA 717-774-5550	eciConstruction Dillsburg, PA 717-638-3000
BASE BID	\$521,400.00	\$590,000.00
ALTERNATES:		
Alternate G-1 Serving Area & Dock Addition (ADD)	\$788,700.00	\$772,300.00
Alternate G-2 Dishwashing Room Renovation (ADD)	\$157,000.00	\$166,000.00
Alternate G-3 Kitchen Ceiling (ADD)	\$6,000.00	\$5,600.00
Alternate G-4 Replace Kitchen Floor & Base (ADD)	\$11,000.00	\$16,200.00
Alternate G-5 Refinish Kitchen Walls (ADD)	\$8,500.00	\$32,200.00
Alternate G-6 Remove Toilet Partitions in Room E105 (ADD)	\$7,500.00	\$650.00

Contract No. 2 HVAC	
BID DATE - 14 JANUARY 2025 11:00 AM	Garden Spot Mechanical, Inc. Manheim, PA 717-665-0270
BASE BID	\$59,999.00
ALTERNATES:	
Alternate H-1 Serving Area & Dock Addition (ADD)	\$168,000.00
Alternate H-2 Replace Ceiling GRD's in Kitchen (ADD)	\$9,400.00
Alternate H-3 Dishwashing Room Renovation (ADD)	\$45,000.00

Contract No. 3 PLUMBING	
BID DATE - 14 JANUARY 2025 11:00 AM	Garden Spot Mechanical, Inc. Manheim, PA 717-665-0270
BASE BID	\$87,600.00
ALTERNATES:	
Alternate P-1 Serving Area & Dock Addition (ADD)	\$23,800.00
Alternate P-2 Dishwashing Room Renovation (ADD)	\$36,000.00
Alternate P-3 Replace Kitchen Floor & Base (ADD)	\$4,200.00

Contract No. 4 ELECTRICAL	
BID DATE - 14 JANUARY 2025 11:00 AM	John E Fullerton, Inc. Elizabethtown, PA 717-367-1228
BASE BID	\$110,629.00
ALTERNATES:	
Alternate E-1 Serving Area & Dock Addition (ADD)	\$52,471.00
Alternate E-2 Dishwashing Room Renovation (ADD)	\$19,988.00
Alternate E-3 Replace Kitchen Lights (ADD)	\$5,077.00